
All dimensions, specifications and drawings are approximate. Furniture not included. Actual square footage may vary from the stated floor plan. E. & O. E.

tHREE BEdROOm + dEn 913 sq. ft. 

BERGAMOT

N

501 YONGE
THREE BEDROOM + DEN

913 SF

FLOORS 8 - 24

BERGAMOT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
1011

12

13

E NS UIT E

BA T H

W / D

B A L C O NY

M A S T E R
B E D R O O M

B E D R O O M

B E D R O O M

D E N

9'-6"  x  10 ' - 10 "

11' - 0"  x  18' - 3"

9'-0"  x  9'-0"

8' - 1"  x  6'-7"

10 ' - 2"  x  8'-9"

F

L IV ING / D INING / K IT C HE N

D W

M W

N

501 YONGE
THREE BEDROOM + DEN

913 SF

FLOORS 8 - 24

BERGAMOT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
1011

12

13

E NS UIT E

BA T H

W / D

B A L C O NY

M A S T E R
B E D R O O M

B E D R O O M

B E D R O O M

D E N

9'-6" x 10 ' - 10 "

11' - 0" x 18' - 3"

9'-0" x 9'-0"

8' - 1" x 6'-7"

10 ' - 2" x 8'-9"

F

L IV ING / D INING / K IT C HE N

D W

M W


